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Club Haven Shopping CenterClub Haven Shopping Center
5009 Country Club Road, Winston-Salem NC 271045009 Country Club Road, Winston-Salem NC 27104

FOR LEASEFor more information:

Spencer T. Bennett, CCIM
Spencer@meridianrealty.com
336.480.2327

117,280± SF Neighborhood Center

Club Haven Shopping Center is adjacent to the affluent Sherwood neighborhoods and across from 
Calvary Baptist Church which currently has 681 students enrolled in their K-12 program. Club Ha-
ven is located at the intersection of Country Club Road and Peace Haven Road with traffic counts 
in excess of 27,000 CPD.  Anchored by Ollie’s, Play it Again Sports, Burn Bootcamp, and TJ’s Deli. 

Charlie H. Fulk, CCIM
Cfulk@meridianrealty.com
336.480.2089
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SITE PLAN

11A11A

11B11B

77

22

  Suite     Tenant                           Sq.Ft. 

Tru Taekwand
Available December 1, 2024
Burn Bootcamp
China Wok
Kiro Restaurant
Ollie’s Bargain Outlet
AVAILABLE (Under LOI)
Ten Little Monkeys
Back in Motion Chiropractor
Grassed Up
Brasstown Chocolate
2Fierce Dancewear
Champney
Marvin’s Garage Doors
TJ’s Deli Expansion
TJ’s Deli
TJ’s Ice Cream
Race Mod
Harmony Day Spa
VYB Yoga Studio
Play It Again Sports

11
22
33
44
55
66
77

8/98/9
1010

11A11A
11B11B
1212
1313
1414
1515
1616
1717
1818
1919
2020
2121

3,600±
1,200±
3,600±
1,645±
1,955±

32,960±
8,450±
5,322±
1,232±

1,8440±
1,026±

968±
1,821±
1,302±
1,091±
2,500±

954±
1,364±
1,300±
1,113±
7,458±
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The Meridian Realty Group | 147 S. Cherry Street, Suite 200 | Winston-Salem, NC 27101 

p 336.722.1986 | f 336.723.3173

No warranty or representation (express or implied) is made as to the accuracy or completeness of the information set forth 
herein. All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior lease or sale, and withdrawal without 
notice. All marketing material produced by the Meridian Realty Group is proprietary. Any reproduction is expressly prohibited.

•	 2,866± sf  (Subdividable)

•	 Corner of Country Club Road 

& Peace Haven Road

•	 Numerous residential 
•	 communities within 5 miles

•	 Zoned HB/HB-S

•	 For Lease: $12-$15 PSF NNN
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property specificationsIMAGES

•	 1,200± SF

•	 Corner of Country Club 

Road & Peace Haven Road

•	 Numerous residential     

communities within 5 miles

•	 Zoned HB/HB-S


